

食品アレルギー成分表【第一版】

特定原材料								
製品名	たまご	乳	小麦	落花生	えび	そば	かに	くるみ
スポンゼル								

特定原材料に準ずるもの										
製品名	牛（由来）	豚（由来）	鶏（由来）	ゼラチン	大豆	アーモンド	ごま	カンシューナッツ	いくら	あわび
スポンゼル	●			●						

特定原材料に準ずるもの										
製品名	いか	さば	さけ	オレンジ	キウイフルーツ	バナナ	もも	りんご	やまいも	まつたけ
スポンゼル										

●：該当する原材料

ブランクカラム：該当する原材料無し